
TIGER BASEBALL
2025 Mount Pleasant High School Baseball Master Schedule

Day Date Opponent Type Time Location Teams

Sat Feb 1 Pittsburg Scrimmage 11:00 AM // 1:00 PM Home JV // V
Mon Feb 3 North Lamar Scrimmage 4:00PM // 6:00PM Away JV // V
Fri Feb 7 Hooks Scrimmage 4:30 PM Away JV // V
Mon Feb 10 Atlanta Scrimmage 4:00 PM // 6:00 PM Home JV // V
Fri Feb 14 Paris Scrimmage 4:00 PM // 6:00 PM Home JV // V
Mon Feb 17 Bullard Non-District 4:00 PM // 6:00 PM Home JV // V
Thur-Sat Feb 20-22 Hooks Tournament Tournament TBA Away V
Thur-Sat Feb 20-22 Spring Hill JV Tournament Tournament TBA Away JV
Thur-Fri Feb 27-28 Bullard Tournament Tournament TBA Away V
Sat Mar 1 JV Round Robin Double Header TBA Home JV
Tue Mar 4 Nacogdoches District 4:30 PM // 7:00 PM Home JV // V
Thur-Sat Mar 6-8 Tiger Classic Tournament TBA Home V
Thur-Sat Mar 6-8 Marshall JV Tournament Tournament TBA Away JV
Tue Mar 11 Tyler High District 4:30 PM // 7:00 PM Away JV // V
Fri Mar 14 Hallsville District 4:30 PM // 7:00 PM Home JV // V
Sat Mar 15 Texas High District 2:00 PM // JV Follows Away JV // V
Tue Mar 18 OPEN
Fri Mar 21 Marshall District 4:30 PM // 7:00 PM Home JV // V
Tue Mar 25 Jacksonville District 4:30 PM // 7:00 PM Away JV // V
Fri Mar 28 Lufkin District 5:30 PM Home V
Sat Mar 29 Whitehouse District 2:00 PM // JV Follows Away JV // V
Tue Apr 1 Nacogdoches District 4:30 PM // 7:00 PM Away JV // V
Fri Apr 4 Tyler High District 4:30 PM // 7:00 PM Home JV // V
Tue Apr 8 Hallsville District 4:30 PM // 7:00 PM Away JV // V
Fri Apr 11 Texas High District 4:30 PM // 7:00 PM Home JV // V
Sat Apr 12 OPEN
Tue Apr 15 Marshall District 4:30 PM // 7:00 PM Away JV // V
Thur Apr 17 Jacksonville District 4:30 PM // 7:00 PM Home JV // V
Tue Apr 22 Lufkin District 5:30 PM Away V
Fri Apr 25 Whitehouse District 4:30 PM // 7:00 PM Home JV // V
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